To:

From:

Date:

Members of the School Board

Dr. Wayne A. Kazmierczak
Superintendent of Schools

August 14, 2018

A work-study session of the White Bear Lake Area School Board will be held on Monday,
August 27, 2017, at 5:30 p.m. in Community Room 112 at the District Center, 4855 Bloom
Avenue, White Bear Lake, MN.

WORK-STUDY AGENDA

A. PROCEDURAL ITEMS

1.

2.

Call to Order

Roll Call

B. DISCUSSION ITEMS

1.

2.

TeamWorks Enrollment Report

Comprehensive Facilities Planning, Community Engagement Overview
Strategic Priorities for 2018-19 School Year

Gifted and Talented Program Overview

Negotiations Study Sessions*

Evaluation of Superintendent**

Discussion of Separation Agreement ***

C. OPERATIONAL ITEM

1.

Approve Separation Agreement

D. ADJOURNMENT

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

*This portion of the meeting may be closed to consider strategy for labor negotiations, including
negotiation strategies or developments or discussion and review of labor negotiation proposals, conducted
pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 13D.03.

**This portion of the meeting may be closed to discuss evaluation of superintendent, pursuant to
Minnesota Statutes 13D.05, Subd. 3(a).

***This portion of the meeting will be closed to receive confidential legal advice from the School
Board’s attorney, pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 13D.05 Subd. 3(b).
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