To: Members of the School Board

From: Dr. Wayne A. Kazmierczak

Superintendent of Schools

Date: August 14, 2018

A work-study session of the White Bear Lake Area School Board will be held on **Monday**, **August 27**, **2017**, at 5:30 p.m. in Community Room 112 at the District Center, 4855 Bloom Avenue, White Bear Lake, MN.

## **WORK-STUDY AGENDA**

## A. PROCEDURAL ITEMS

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call

## B. **DISCUSSION ITEMS**

	1.	TeamWorks Enrollment Report	5:30 p.m.
	2.	Comprehensive Facilities Planning, Community Engagement Overview	6:00 p.m.
	3.	Strategic Priorities for 2018-19 School Year	6:30 p.m.
	4.	Gifted and Talented Program Overview	7:00 p.m.
	5.	Negotiations Study Sessions*	7:30 p.m.
	6.	Evaluation of Superintendent**	7:45 p.m.
	7.	Discussion of Separation Agreement ***	8:00 p.m.
C.	OPERATIONAL ITEM		
	1.	Approve Separation Agreement	8:30 p.m.

## D. ADJOURNMENT

\*This portion of the meeting may be closed to consider strategy for labor negotiations, including negotiation strategies or developments or discussion and review of labor negotiation proposals, conducted pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 13D.03.

\*\*This portion of the meeting may be closed to discuss evaluation of superintendent, pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 13D.05, Subd. 3(a).

\*\*\*This portion of the meeting will be closed to receive confidential legal advice from the School Board's attorney, pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 13D.05 Subd. 3(b).